
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

POTHERI,   KATTANKULATHUR -  603 203 

Department of Dermatology 

Post Graduate Theory Classes  May  2017 

S.NO Date Day Lectures  Faculty  

1 2/5/2017 Tuesday Non venereal treponenatoses(Yaws) Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

2 4/5/2017 Thursday Antimetabolites Dr.Geetha 

    3 5/5/2017 Friday Dermatophytosis , Id reactions Dr.Ramachandran 

4 8/5/2017 Monday Pemphigoid  group of Diseases Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

5 9/5/2017 Tuesday 

Non venereal 

treponenatoses(Pinta,Bejel) Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

6 11/5/2017 Thursday Dapsone Dr.Geetha 

7 12/5/2017 Friday Tinea capitis  

8 15/5/2017 Monday Dermatitis Herpetiformis  Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

9 16/5/2017 Tuesday Linear IgAds /CBDC  Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

10 18/5/2017 Thursday Chancroid  Dr.Geetha 

11 19/5/2017 Friday Chloroquine  Dr.Ramachandran 

12 22/5/2017 Monday Hydroxychloroquine  Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

13 23/5/2017 Tuesday Donovanosis Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

14 25/5/2017 Thursday Mycophenolate Mofetil Dr.Geetha 

15 26/5/2017 Friday Tinea corporis Dr.Ramachandran 

16 29/5/2017 Monday Mechanobullous Diseases Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

17 30/5/2017 Tuesday Tinea Pedis Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

 

 

 



 

 

SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

POTHERI,   KATTANKULATHUR -  603 203 

Department of Dermatology 

Post Graduate  Group Discussion May  2017 

S.NO Date Day Lectures  Faculty  

1 4/5/2017 Thursday Dermities in Leprosy Dr.Geetha 

2 5/5/2017 Friday Dark Ground Microscopy  Dr.Nithya 

3 8/5/2017 Monday Infantile Haemangiomas Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

4 11/5/2017 Thursday Zinc in Leprosy Dr.Ramachandran 

5 12/5/2017 Friday Structure of Trichomanas Vaginals Dr.Muthubharathi 

6 15/5/2017 Monday 

Medical management of infantile 

haemangeomas Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

7 18/5/2017 Thursday 

Ear,Nose, & Throat involment in 

Leprosy Dr.Nithya 

8 19/5/2017 Friday Structure of Urinary Bladder  Dr.Pradeepa 

9 22/5/2017 Monday 

Epithecial precancerous lesions 

(classifications) Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

10 25/5/2017 Thursday Leprosy in HIV Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

11 26/5/2017 Friday Gay Bowel Syndrome  Dr.Ramachandran 

12 29/5/2017 Monday Actinic Keratosis Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

POTHERI, KATTANKULATHUR -  603 203 
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY 

Teaching Schedule  May 2017 

S.NO Date Day Class  Faculty/Moderator 

1 1/5/2017 Monday     

2 2/5/2017 Tuesday Short Case Discussion All faculty  

3 3/5/2017 Wednesday Long Case Discussion Dr.Geetha 

4 4/5/2017 Thursday Symposium / Seminar Dr.Nithya 

5 5/5/2017 Friday Journal Club Dr.Prabhavathy 

6 6/5/2017 Saturday Test   

7 7/5/2017 Sunday     

8 8/5/2017 Monday Dermatopathology(Slide class) Dr.Ramachandran 

9 9/5/2017 Tuesday Short Case Discussion All faculty  

10 10/5/2017 Wednesday Long Case Discussion Dr.Geetha 

11 11/5/2017 Thursday 
Symposium / Seminar Dr.Gopalakrishna

n 

12 12/5/2017 Friday 
Journal Club 

Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

13 13/5/2017 Saturday 
Test 

  

14 14/5/2017 Sunday 
  

  

15 15/5/2017 Monday 
Dermatopathology(Slide class) Dr.Murali 

Narasimhan 

16 16/5/2017 Tuesday 
Short Case Discussion 

All faculty  

17 17/5/2017 Wednesday 
Long Case Discussion 

Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

18 18/5/2017 Thursday 
Symposium / Seminar 

Dr.Ramachandran 

19 19/5/2017 Friday 
Journal Club 

Dr.Geetha 

20 20/5/2017 Saturday 
Test 

  

21 21/5/2017 Sunday 
  

  

22 22/5/2017 Monday 
Dermatopathology(Slide class) Dr.Murali 

Narasimhan 

23 23/5/2017 Monday 
Short Case Discussion 

All faculty  

24 24/5/2017 Wednesday 
Long Case Discussion 

Dr.Prabhavathy 

25 25/5/2017 Thursday 
Symposium / Seminar 

Dr.Geetha 

26 26/5/2017 Friday 
Journal Club Dr.Murali 

Narasimhan 

27 27/5/2017 Saturday 
Test 

  

28 28/5/2017 Sunday 
  

  

29 29/5/2017 Monday 
Dermatopathology(Slide class) 

Dr.Ramachandran 

30 30/5/2017 Tuesday 
Short Case Discussion 

All faculty  

31 31/5/2017 Wednesday 
Long Case Discussion 

Dr.Ramachandran 

 


